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NAME AFFILIATION TITLE EMAIL ADDRESS

Allyson Muth James C Finley Center for Private Forests at Penn State Director abm173@psu.edu

Andrew McAllister Western PA Coalition for Abandoned Mine Reclamation Regional Coordinator andy@wpcamr.org

Andy Wilson Gettysburg College Associate Professor awilson@gettysburg.edu

Ben Larson Ruffed Grouse Society & American Woodcock Society Mid‐Atlantic Forest Conservation Director benl@ruffedgrousesociety.org

Bernardo Mesa Harrisburg University Associate Professor bmesa@harrisburgu.edu

Beth Sassaman USDA‐NRCS Acting State Resource Conservationist beth.sassaman@usda.gov

Bobby Hughes Eastern PA Coalition for Abandoned Mine Reclamation (EPCAMR) Executive Director rhughes@epcamr.org

Brady Porter Pennsylvania Biological Survey President porterb@duq.edu

Brenda Costa French Creek Valley Conservancy Executive Director brenda@frenchcreekconservancy.org

Brent Sewall Temple University Associate Professor bjsewall@temple.edu

Charles E Coup Pennsylvania SFI Implementation Committee Program Manager chuck@sfiofpa.org

Charlie Eichelberger PA Natural Heritage Program/Western PA Conservancy Vertebrate Zoology Manager ceichelberger@paconserve.org

Chris Hennessey Backcountry Hunters & Anglers  Field Director chris@backcountryhunters.org

Christine Proctor Audubon Mid‐Atlantic  Director of Conservation  christine.proctor@audubon.org

Christopher Tracey NatureServe  Director of Spatial Analysis  chris@natureserve.org

Claudia Winters Natural Lands Assistant Preserve Manager cwinters@natlands.org

David Walter USGS, PA Coop Unit Assistant Unit Leader wdw12@psu.edu

Deborah Nardone Foundation for PA Watersheds  Executive Director deb@pennsylvaniawatersheds.org

Dee Blanton U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service Wildlife Biologist dee_blanton@fws.gov

Duane Diefenbach PA Cooperative Fish & Wildlife Research Unit Wildlife Biologist drd11@psu.edu

Elizabeth Crisfield Strategic Stewardship Initiative Wildlife Conservation Planner elizabeth@ssinitiative.com

Emma Harrison  DCNR‐BRC Land Conversion Specialist  c‐eharriso@pa.gov

Emma Thompson North Branch Land Trust Land Conservation and Stewardship Coordinator thompson@nblt.org

Ephraim Zimmerman Western Pennsylvania Conservancy Science Director, Natural Heritage Program ezimmerman@paconserve.org

Eric J. Chapman Western Pennsylvania Conservancy  Senior Director of Aquatic Science echapman@paconserve.org

Evan R. Endres The Nature Conservancy Director of Policy evan.endres@tnc.org

Greg Czarnecki PA DCNR Director, Applied Climate Science gczarnecki@pa.gov

Greg Podniesinski DCNR ‐ Pennsylvania Natural Heritage Program Chief, Natural Heritage Section gpodniesin@pa.gov

Heather Hulton VanTassel Three Rivers Waterkeeper Executive Director heather@threeriverswaterkeeper.org

Jacob Bransky Delaware River Basin Commission Senior Aquatic Biologist jacob.bransky@drbc.gov

James Drennan Heritage Conservancy Land Manager jdrennan@heritageconservancy.org

Jeff Larkin Indiana University of Pennsylvania and American Bird Conservancy Professor of wildlife Ecology and Conservation larkin@iup.edu

Jeffrey Cole USGS PA Water Science Center Hydrologist jccole@usgs.gov

Jeffrey Wagner Pennsylvania Natural Heritage Program Director jwagner@paconserve.org
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Jerry D. Hassinger Pennsylvania Biological Survey Wildlife Biologist na

Jim Kauffman Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay Forest Projects Coordinator  jkauffman@allianceforthebay.org

Joe Duchamp Indiana University of PA Professor Jduchamp@iup.edu

John Zaktansky Middle Susquehanna Riverkeeper Association Executive Director and Riverkeeper midsusriver@gmail.com

Julie C. Ellis Wildlife Futures Program, University of Pennsylvania Co‐Director, Wildlife Futures Program jellis04@upenn.edu

Kate Ebel Wildlands Conservancy Senior Restoration Ecologist kebel@wildlandspa.org

Katie Ombalski Woods and Waters Consulting Conservation Biologist  Katie@woodswaters.com

Kevin Yoder The Nature Conservancy Director of Land Management Kevin.Yoder@tnc.org

Kristopher Goetz NRCS Acting Wildlife Biologist kristopher.goetz@usda.gov

Lauren McGrath  Willistown Conservation Trust Director of the Watershed Protection Program  LBM@wctrust.org

Laurie Goodrich Hawk Mountain Sanctuary Association Director of Conservation Science goodrich@hawkmountain.org

Lisa Haas Blair County Conservation District Conservation Education Specialist lhaas@blairconservationdistrict.org

Lisa Kiziuk Willistown Conservation Trust/Northeast Motus Collaboration Director of Bird Conservation lkr@wctrust.org

Lisa Murphy University of Pennsylvania School of Veterinary Medicine ‐ Wildlife Futures Program Professor of Toxicology murphylp@vet.upenn.edu

Mark Humpert Association of Fish and Wildlife Agencies Director of Conservation Initiatives mhumpert@fishwildlife.org

Matt Shank PA Department of Environmental Protection Water Program Specialist mattheshan@pa.gov

Matthew Ehrhart Stroud Water Research Center Director of Watershed Restoration mehrhart@stroudcenter.org

Mercedes Leofsky Purple Martin Conservation Association Research Manager mercedes@purplemartin.org

Michael Knoop Western Pennsylvania Conservancy Senior Director, Special Projects  mknoop@paconserve.org

Molly Moore Pennsylvania Natural Heritage Program GIS Coordinator mmoore@paconserve.org

Nancy Beyer  Columbia County Conservation District District Manager nancy.beyer@columbiaccd.org

Nathan Welker USDA Forest Service, Allegheny National Forest Aquatics Program Manager nathan.welker@usda.gov

Pete Woods Western Pennsylvania Conservancy Invertebrate Zoologist pwoods@paconserve.org

R. Scott Larsen Wildlife Futures Program, U Penn School of Veterinary Medicine Wildlife Veterinarian rslarsen@vet.upenn.edu

Randy White The Pennsylvania Forestry Association DCNR Retired randywhite054@gmail.com

Rebecca Bowen DCNR, Bureau of Forestry Division Chief, Ecological Services rebbowen@pa.gov

Reginald Hoyt Delaware Valley University Associate Professor/Dept. Co‐Chair reginald.hoyt@delval.edu

Robert Anderson U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Assistant Project Leader robert_M_Anderson@fws.gov

Robin Eng DCNR, Bureau of Forestry Ecological Program Specialist reng@pa.gov

Sabrina Greening Wildlife Futures Program, PennVet  Postdoctoral Researcher sgreenin@upenn.edu

Sara Mueller Wildlife Leadership Academy Executive Director smueller@wildlifeleadershipacademy.org

Sarah Sargent Erie Bird Observatory Executive Director ssargent@eriebirdobservatory.org

Scott Parkhill Audubon Mid‐Atlantic  Forest Program Manager  scott.parkhill@audubon.org

Scott Weidensaul Various Writer/Researcher scottweidensaul@verizon.net
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Susie Moffett PA Association of Environmental Educators; PA Master Naturalist Program Coordinator smoffett@pamasternaturalist.org

Tali MacArthur PEC/POWR Program Manager, Watershed Outreach tmacarthur@pecpa.org

Tamara Gagnolet The Nature Conservancy Conservation GIS Manager tgagnolet@tnc.org

Tara Dodge Purple Martin Conservation Association Director of Outreach and Advocacy  tara@purplemartin.org

Ted Treska Great Lakes Fishery Commission Sea Lamprey Control Program Manager ttreska@glfc.org

Thomas Cermak Pennsylvania Sea Grant Watershed Restoration and Planning Specialist  tjc29@psu.edu

Tim Herd Pennsylvania Recreation and Park Society CEO herd@prps.org

Todd Sampsell Natural Lands Vice President of Conservation tsampsell@natlands.org

Tracy Monegan Rice Tulpehocken Creek Watershed Association Conservation planner tracymrice@yahoo.com

Tyler Kovacs Heritage Conservancy Conservation Steward tkovacs@heritageconservancy.org

Tyler Wagner PA Cooperative Fish & Wildlife Research Unit Fisheries Biologist txw19@psu.edu

Vicki Muller US Fish & Wildlife Service‐ Erie National Wildlife Refuge Wildlife Refuge Manager vicki_muller@fws.gov
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